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TEAM   RESULTS 
 

1 KRG 25509 

2 ALM 23798 

3 VKO 21048 

4 SHMK 13454 

5 AKM 12282 

6 ABAY 9673 

7 ALO 8722 

8 PVL 8243 

9 ZHTS 7958 

10 KST 7548 

11 AST 6746 
12 ULT 5451 

13 SKO 5312 

14 TKO 5262 

15 MNG 3877 

16 AKT 1473 

17 KZL 1311 
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FINAL PROTOCOL Men 

100m  
 

Date: 16.07.2024  
Time: 17:20  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Wind Final Wind Class  Points  Coach 

1 Danil POPOV 16.11.05 KRG 10.9Q1 -2.8 10.83 0.0 I  937 Voytyuk T.  

2 Ruslan KURMANALIYEV 13.06.06 AST 11.2Q2 -2.0 11.13 0.0 I  848 Latyshenko L.  

3 Beibarys BATYRULY 17.07.08 AST 11.2Q4 -2.1 11.16 0.0 I  840 Kabidolda K.  

4 Georgiy KOZMA 17.03.08 KRG 11.3Q5 -2.0 11.19 0.0 II  L Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

5 Emil TISIN 27.08.07 KRG 11.3Q6 -2.1 11.19 0.0 II  831 Kletsko T. , Barsanov N.  

6 Georgiy LI 12.12.05 KRG 11.2Q3 -2.0 11.31 0.0 I  828 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

7 Nikita GLUKHOV 28.06.06 SKO 11.4Q7 -2.0 11.54 0.0 II  772 Bevza O.  

8 Karim KABDULLOV 30.10.05 AKM 11.4Q8 -2.0 11.81 0.0 II  772 Krakhmalyov An.  

9 Artur KIROVICH 14.12.05 AST 11.5 -2.8 
  

II  745 Bazarov V.  

9 Konstantin KAPRICHENKO 21.04.07 AKM 11.5 -2.1 
  

II  745 Kasenov Ba.  

11 Bakytzhan NURLANULY 17.05.05 ABY 11.6 -2.8 
  

II  718 Koshekov K.  

11 Nurzhan SEYDRAKHMAN 04.12.07 KRG 11.6 -2.0 
  

II  L Seliverstova L. , Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

13 Dilshotbek KUDRATULLAEV 22.05.06 SHMK 11.7 -2.8 
  

II  691 Kalachev P..  

13 Artem SIZYKH 13.11.05 VKO 11.7 -2.0 
  

II  691 Buchackiy E. , Buchackaya T.  

13 Artur ZAGORSKYI 22.05.07 AST 11.7 -2.0 
  

II  691 Bazarov V.  

16 Danil BASIYEV 18.12.07 KRG 11.8 -2.8 
  

II  665 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

16 Nurasyl JENISOV 25.05.05 ABY 11.8 -2.1 
  

III  665 Dyagilev B. Khizhnyakov I. 

18 Ersultan TERLEKPAEV 03.11.06 ABY 11.9 -2.0 
  

III  640 Dyagilev B. , Parygin T.  

18 Askar OMIRZAK 17.09.08 VKO 11.9 -2.0 
  

III  640 Buchackiy E. , Gadjiev I.  

18 Maxim BEKHTEYEV 30.11.08 ALM 11.9 -2.1 
  

III  640 Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

21 Temir OMIRZHAN 08.06.06 PVL 12.0 -2.8 
  

III  615 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

21 Bekzat AMEN 12.03.07 PVL 12.0 -2.0 
  

III  615 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

21 Dmitriy KULIBABA 19.02.08 ALM 12.0 -2.0 
  

III  615 Bodritskaya S. , Kulibaba S.  

21 Muratbek MUHAMMEDOV 27.05.07 ALO 12.0 -2.1 
  

III  615 Yermagambetov A. , Yeryomin V.  

25 Pavel BEZPYATCHUK 26.03.06 PVL 12.1 -2.0 
  

III  591 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

26 Mark BOROVKOV 27.01.06 ALM 12.2 -2.8 
  

III  567 Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

26 Alexander SHPAK 25.02.08 PVL 12.2 -2.1 
  

III  L Alexeev V.  

28 Nurkanat YERGELDI 05.03.07 ALO 12.3 -2.0 
  

III  544 Yermagambetov A.  

29 Eldar SEITKAZIN 29.06.06 SKO 12.6 -2.1 
  

III  476 Bevza O.  

30 Amir MAILYBAEV 26.07.06 ALM 13.1 -2.0 
  

Iyu  L Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  
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200m 

Date: 17.07.2024  
Time: 16:55  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Wind Final Wind Class  Points  Coach 

1 Danil POPOV 16.11.05 KRG 22.70Q1 -2.3 22.13 -1.5 KMS  908 Voytyuk T.  

2 Ruslan KURMANALIYEV 13.06.06 AST 22.99Q5 -1.9 22.73 -1.5 I 828 Latyshenko L.  

3 Alan IVANOV 03.05.06 ALO 22.97Q4 -1.5 22.74 -1.5 I 827 Kolesnikov V. , Bodritskaya S. , Yeryomin V.  

4 Vadim KARNAUKHOV 03.05.06 AKM 23.08Q8 -1.7 22.75 -1.5 I 825 Sarsenbaeva Ir. , Adilova Al.  

5 Nikita GLUKHOV 28.06.06 SKO 22.83Q3 -1.7 22.85 -1.5 I 815 Bevza O.  

6 Beibarys BATYRULY 17.07.08 AST 22.81Q2 -1.7 22.98 -1.5 I 818 Kabidolda K.  

7 Emil TISIN 27.08.07 KRG 23.08Q6 -1.4 23.01 -1.5 I 792 Kletsko T. , Barsanov N.  

8 Madi TOKENOV 05.06.05 ABY 23.08Q7 -1.4 DQ 
 

I 783 Dyagilev B. , Valiyev Ro. Khizhnyakov I. 

9 Shyngys KARAUL 14.05.05 KRG 23.17 -1.7 
  

II  772 Tussupov N. , Razvodovskiy V. , Bodritskaya S.  

10 Mikhail VOVCHENKO 19.09.06 KRG 23.21 -1.4 
  

II  767 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

11 Kirill SAVCHENKO 22.01.08 ALO 23.31 -2.3 
  

II  754 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y. , Bodritskaya S.  

12 Nurzhan SEYDRAKHMAN 04.12.07 KRG 23.39 -1.9 
  

II  744 Seliverstova L. , Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

13 Pavel KULIKOV 17.10.07 KRG 23.45 -1.4 
  

II  737 Seliverstova L. , Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

14 Dilshotbek KUDRATULLAEV 22.05.06 SHMK 23.66 -2.3 
  

II  712 Kalachev P..  

15 Nikita KOZLOV 24.02.07 KST 23.78 -1.5 
  

II  697 BORZOV A. , BORISSOV V.  

16 Yegor KOROBEYNIKOV 26.09.06 KRG 23.82 -1.5 
  

II  693 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

17 Artem SIZYKH 13.11.05 VKO 23.87 -2.3 
  

II  687 Buchackiy E. , Buchackaya T.  

17 Konstantin KAPRICHENKO 21.04.07 AKM 23.87 -1.9 
  

II  687 Kasenov Ba.  

19 Dastan BALGINBAEV 28.01.08 TKO 23.89 -1.7 
  

II  684 Kokanbaev K.  

20 Muratbek MUHAMMEDOV 27.05.07 ALO 24.11 -1.5 
  

II  659 Yermagambetov A. , Yeryomin V.  

21 Vladislav SMIRNOV 04.07.06 AST 24.16 -1.5 
  

II  653 Latyshenko L.  

22 Miras ZHAMAROV 17.03.08 KST 24.20 -1.5 
  

II  648 YAGODIN A.  

23 Askar OMIRZAK 17.09.08 VKO 24.21 -1.5 
  

II  647 Buchackiy E. , Gadjiev I.  

24 Artur KIROVICH 14.12.05 AST 24.33 -1.5 
  

II  633 Bazarov V.  

25 Temir OMIRZHAN 08.06.06 PVL 24.39 -1.9 
  

II  627 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

25 Nurasyl JENISOV 25.05.05 ABY 24.39 -1.4 
  

II  627 Dyagilev B. Khizhnyakov I.  

27 Ratmir GINIYATULIN 03.11.07 ABY 24.42 -1.9 
  

II  623 Cimmerling I. , Khizhnyakov I.  

27 Mark BOROVKOV 27.01.06 ALM 24.42 -1.4 
  

II  623 Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

29 Danil BASIYEV 18.12.07 KRG 24.47 -1.5 
  

II  618 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

30 Daniil TERESHIN 22.03.08 ALM 24.48 -2.3 
  

II  616 Kulibaba S. , Bodritskaya S.  

30 Egor VOEVODIN 23.04.06 AKM 24.48 -1.5 
  

II  616 Chuiko Va. , Solodovnik Ek.  

32 Artur ZAGORSKYI 22.05.07 AST 24.56 -2.3 
  

III  607 Bazarov V.  

33 Bekzat AMEN 12.03.07 PVL 24.69 -1.7 
  

III  593 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

34 Alexander SHPAK 25.02.08 PVL 24.73 -1.9 
  

III  589 Alexeev V.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Wind Final Wind Class  Points  Coach 

35 Arsenii VARAKSIN 15.03.07 KST 25.28 -1.5 
  

III  530 SUNARBAEVA L.  

36 Pavel BEZPYATCHUK 26.03.06 PVL 25.43 -1.5 
  

III  515 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

37 Ilya KULGUSKIN 20.02.06 ABY 25.50 -1.5 
  

III  508 Dyagilev B. , Parygin T.  

38 Nurkanat YERGELDI 05.03.07 ALO 25.59 -2.3 
  

III  498 Yermagambetov A.  

39 Egor ARYSHEV 17.03.07 PVL 25.69 -1.4 
  

III  488 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

40 Kirill KOKORIN 03.10.06 ABY 25.79 -1.7 
  

III  478 Ershov S.  

 
Maxim BEKHTEYEV 30.11.08 ALM DNF 

   
  

 
Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

 
Arseniy SARKISSOV 23.01.06 SHMK DNS 

   
  

 
Mosseyev D.. , Mosseyeva B.. , Pudovinnikov A..  

 
Karim KABDULLOV 30.10.05 AKM DNS 

   
  

 
Krakhmalyov An.  

 

400m 

Date: 16.07.2024  
Time: 16:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Madi TOKENOV 05.06.05 ABY 50.5Q1 49.24 KMS  904 Dyagilev B. , Valiyev Ro. Khizhnyakov I. Parugin T.V. 

2 Pavel KULIKOV 17.10.07 KRG 52.0Q3 49.98 I  859 Seliverstova L. , Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

3 Alan IVANOV 03.05.06 ALO 51.6Q2 51.06 I  797 Kolesnikov V. , Bodritskaya S. , Yeryomin V.  

4 Kirill SAVCHENKO 22.01.08 ALO 52.3Q8 51.34 I  781 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y. , Bodritskaya S.  

5 Mikhail VOVCHENKO 19.09.06 KRG 52.1Q5 51.40 I  777 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

6 Aleksei CHUKREEV 31.03.05 ABY 52.2Q6 52.46 II  733 Ershov S.,Khizhnyakov I. Parugin T.V. 

7 Alemkhan MAKHMETOV 08.01.05 KRG 52.0Q4 53.00 I  744 Seliverstova L. , Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

8 Kanagat MANASH 17.11.06 VKO 52.2Q7 DQ II  733 Buchackiy E. , Buchackaya T.  

9 Adil’ ZHASULANOV 11.02.05 AKM 52.3 
 

II  727 Sarsenbaeva Ir. , Adilova Al.  

9 Yegor KOROBEYNIKOV 26.09.06 KRG 52.3 
 

II  727 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

11 Shyngys KARAUL 14.05.05 KRG 52.5 
 

II  716 Tussupov N. , Razvodovskiy V. , Bodritskaya S.  

12 Mikhail GORLOV 02.03.05 VKO 52.8 
 

II  700 Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov А. , Podkorytov E.  

13 Vladislav SMIRNOV 04.07.06 AST 53.5 
 

II  663 Latyshenko L.  

14 Miras ZHAMAROV 17.03.08 KST 53.6 
 

II  658 YAGODIN A.  

14 Erkinboy DAULETOV 15.04.07 SHMK 53.6 
 

II  658 Gimranov Y.  

14 Egor VOEVODIN 23.04.06 AKM 53.6 
 

II  658 Chuiko Va. , Solodovnik Ek.  

17 Dastan BALGINBAEV 28.01.08 TKO 53.8 
 

II  648 Kokanbaev K.  

18 Nikita YARUSHIN 14.05.08 PVL 54.0 
 

II  638 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Zaikov S.  

19 Gleb YUDA 10.07.06 ALM 54.1 
 

II  633 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Yuda Y.  

20 Eldos ERBOL 06.02.06 ZHTS 54.2 
 

II  627 SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Mukatay Y. , Arstanov A.  

21 Daniil TERESHIN 22.03.08 ALM 54.4 
 

II  617 Kulibaba S. , Bodritskaya S.  

22 Nikita KOZLOV 24.02.07 KST 54.5 
 

II  612 BORZOV A. , BORISSOV V.  

22 Ilia MASALOV 23.10.07 ALM 54.5 
 

II  612 Gussev V.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

24 Ratmir GINIYATULIN 03.11.07 ABY 54.6 
 

II  607 Cimmerling I. , Khizhnyakov I.  

25 Adil KAPEZOV 13.11.07 PVL 55.7 
 

II  554 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

26 Daniil LOSEV 03.03.07 KST 57.0 
 

III  494 BORZOV A. , BORISSOV V.  

27 Egor ARYSHEV 17.03.07 PVL 58.0 
 

III  450 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

28 Arsenii VARAKSIN 15.03.07 KST 58.0 
 

III  450 SUNARBAEVA L.  

29 Eldar BEYSOV 24.06.06 VKO 58.0 
 

III  450 Buchackiy E. , Buchackaya T.  

29 Kirill KOKORIN 03.10.06 ABY 59.1 
 

Iyu  404 Ershov S.  

29 Ilya KULGUSKIN 20.02.06 ABY 59.2 
 

Iyu  400 Dyagilev B. , Parygin T.  

32 Nikolay DINMUHAMMED 16.10.08 ATR 1:01.4 
 

Iyu  316 Baktybaev K ,Mambetov N ,Atashov Ye..  

 
Danil LITVINOV 27.05.06 KST DQ 

 
  

 
Galiev R.  

 
Nurbol BURAMBAEV 07.02.06 KZL DQ 

 
  

 
Umarov Ru.  

v/k Ruslan ERESHENKO 23.06.77 ALM 56.2 
 

III  
 

Cаmостоятельно ..  

v/k Aleksey HCERNYSHOV 23.07.84 ALM 56.4 
 

III  
 

Саmостоятельно . .  

 

800m 

Date: 17.07.2024  
Time: 17:55  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Alexander ZHIGAR’ 21.11.06 AKM 1:57.00 I  836 Adilova Al.  

2 Daur DOSPULOV 29.07.05 KST 1:57.10 I  834 IBRAEV T. , NEROZNAK T.  

3 Asylkhan MAKYSH 11.02.06 AST 1:58.15 I  807 Kabidolda K.  

4 Nurbol BURAMBAEV 07.02.06 KZL 1:59.17 I  781 Umarov Ru.  

5 Mark KUZNETSOV 01.01.05 ALM 1:59.50 I  773 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

6 Eldos ERBOL 06.02.06 ZHTS 1:59.61 I  770 SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Mukatay Y. , Arstanov A.  

7 Mikhail GORLOV 02.03.05 VKO 2:00.07 I  759 Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov А. , Podkorytov E.  

8 Daniyar ABILAKHATOV 17.02.06 KZL 2:01.83 II  716 Sarbassova Ra. , Aybazaruls M.  

9 Erkinboy DAULETOV 15.04.07 SHMK 2:01.88 II  715 Gimranov Y.  

10 Adil KAPEZOV 13.11.07 PVL 2:03.34 II  681 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

11 Maxim YERYOMIN 22.06.07 ALO 2:03.74 II  672 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y. , Gusev V.  

12 Suleyman CHERYOMUKHIN 02.05.06 SHMK 2:04.48 II  655 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E. , Omarov R.  

13 Ilia MASALOV 23.10.07 ALM 2:05.47 II  632 Gussev V.  

14 Arman SYRYMOV 19.06.08 AST 2:06.82 II  602 Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollaev K. , Kyrykbay A.  

15 Daniil LOSEV 03.03.07 KST 2:07.01 II  598 BORZOV A. , BORISSOV V.  

16 Aglan AIDYN 09.05.08 ALO 2:09.94 III  536 Yermagambetov A.  

17 Roman DAVIDENKO 22.07.06 AKT 2:10.51 III  529 Zabolotnaya N. , Malinovskaya I  

18 Ignatiy VAGENLEITNER 08.02.06 ALM 2:11.12 III  512 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Yuda Y.  

19 Nikolay DINMUHAMMED 16.10.08 ATR 2:11.22 III  L Baktybaev K ,Mambetov N ,Atashov Ye.. 
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

20 Baidibek ELUBAI 08.11.08 TKO 2:13.36 III  468 Kokanbaev K.  

21 Alemkhan MAKHMETOV 08.01.05 KRG 2:15.50 III  428 Seliverstova L. , Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

 
Aleksei CHUKREEV 31.03.05 ABY DQ   

 
Ershov S. Khizhnyakov I. 

 
Vladislav SALATOV 19.10.08 KST DNS   

 
IBRAEV T. , NEROZNAK T.  

 

1500m 

Date: 16.07.2024  
Time: 18:05  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Aibol OMAR 15.05.05 ZHTS 4:04.94 I  797 SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Arstanov A. , Mukatay Y. , Bitleuov B.  

2 Daur DOSPULOV 29.07.05 KST 4:06.35 I  781 IBRAEV T. , NEROZNAK T.  

3 Asylkhan MAKYSH 11.02.06 AST 4:08.99 II  752 Kabidolda K.  

4 Maxim YERYOMIN 22.06.07 ALO 4:13.51 II  702 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y. , Gusev V.  

5 Mark KUZNETSOV 01.01.05 ALM 4:13.56 II  702 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

6 Suleyman CHERYOMUKHIN 02.05.06 SHMK 4:20.64 II  628 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E. , Omarov R.  

7 Dmitriy LUKIN 16.04.07 KRG 4:26.34 III  572 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

8 Daniyar ABILAKHATOV 17.02.06 KZL 4:30.77 III  530 Sarbassova Ra. , Aybazaruls M.  

9 Ignatiy VAGENLEITNER 08.02.06 ALM 4:35.06 III  491 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Yuda Y.  

10 Kamil SALIHOV 09.05.07 ULT 4:35.64 III  486 Konik Vl. , Dudar Ta.  

11 Roman DAVIDENKO 22.07.06 AKT 4:39.91 III  450 Zabolotnaya N. , Malinovskaya I 

12 Ivan GONCHAROV 14.11.05 ALM 4:47.65 Iyu  0 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Yuda Y.  

 
Farhat KALDANBAI 12.01.06 TKO DNF   

 
Kokanbaev K.  

 
Vladislav SALATOV 19.10.08 KST DNS   

 
IBRAEV T. , NEROZNAK T.  

 

3000m 

Date: 18.07.2024 6 
Time: 08:40  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Aibol OMAR 15.05.05 ZHTS 8:58.22 I  742 SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Arstanov A. , Mukatay Y. , Bitleuov B.  

2 Nurdaulet MEDEUBAEV 07.07.05 ALM 9:03.15 II  718 Gussev V. , Zhuzenov M.  

3 Bagzhan SERIKHAN 27.10.06 ZHTS 9:08.14 II  694 SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Mukatay Y. , Arstanov A.  

4 Daur DOSPULOV 29.07.05 KST 9:12.15 II  675 IBRAEV T. , NEROZNAK T. 

5 Madiyar ORMANGALI 30.06.05 ZHTS 9:40.43 III  549 SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Mukatay Y. , Arstanov A.  

6 Alexandr AKIMOV 23.12.06 KRG 9:43.08 III  537 Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

7 Beksultan BEYSEBAEV 13.06.08 ZHTS 9:43.50 III  536 SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Arstanov A. , Mukatay Y.  

8 Dmitriy LUKIN 16.04.07 KRG 9:58.51 III  475 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

9 Ivan GONCHAROV 14.11.05 ALM 10:38.60 Iyu  0 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Yuda Y.  
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5000m 

Date: 16.07.2024  
Time: 20:15  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Nurdaulet MEDEUBAEV 07.07.05 ALM 16:05.01 II  624 Gussev V. , Zhuzenov M.  

2 Azizbek SAYDYGANIEV 03.07.06 SHMK 16:37.31 III  542 Gimranov Yu. , Inkina N..  

3 Beksultan BEYSEBAEV 13.06.08 ZHTS 16:51.24 III  508 SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Arstanov A. , Mukatay Y.  

 
Madiyar ORMANGALI 30.06.05 ZHTS DNF   

 
SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Mukatay Y. , Arstanov A.  

 
Kirill MALIKOV 22.07.07 ALO DNF   

 
Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

 

4х100mR 

Date: 16.07.2024  
Time: 21:05  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Danil POPOV, Emil TISIN, Georgiy KOZMA,Georgiy LI KRG 42.72 I  886 

2 Bogdan GONCHAROV,Arseniy SARKISSOV,Dilshotbek KUDRATULLAEV, Danil SHUKIN SHMK 43.24 I  852 

3 Ruslan KURMANALIYEV,Artur KIROVICH,Vladislav SMIRNOV,Beibarys BATYRULY AST 43.41 I  841 

4 Vadim KARNAUKHOV,Karim KABDULLOV,Alisher SERIKBAEV,Konstantin KAPRICHENKO AKM 43.83 I  814 

5 Kanagat MANASH,Askar OMIRZAK, Artem SIZYKH,Erasyl MURZAMUKHAMBETOV VKO 43.93 I  808 

6 Bakytzhan NURLANULY,Ratmir GINIYATULIN,Nurasyl JENISOV, Ersultan TERLEKPAEV ABY 45.03 II  740 

7 Mark BOROVKOV, Daniil TERESHIN,Dmitriy KULIBABA,Maxim BALABIN ALM DNF   
 

8 Temir OMIRZHAN,Alexander SHPAK, Pavel BEZPYATCHUK,Bekzat AMEN PVL DNF   
 

 

 

4х400mR 

Date: 18.07.2024  
Time: 09:40  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Mikhail VOVCHENKO,Alemkhan MAKHMETOV ,Pavel KULIKOV, Nurzhan SEYDRAKHMAN KRG 3:24.25 I  850 

2 Askar OMIRZAK,Mikhail GORLOV, Artem SIZYKH,Erasyl MURZAMUKHAMBETOV VKO 3:27.21 II  811 

3 Nurasyl JENISOV, Madi TOKENOV, Aleksei CHUKREEV, Ratmir GINIYATULIN ABY 3:27.36 II  809 

4 Azizbek SAYDYGANIEV,Dilshotbek KUDRATULLAEV Erkinboy DAULETOV Suleyman CHERYOMUKHIN SHMK 3:27.92 II  802 

5 Mark KUZNETSOV, Mark BOROVKOV,Daniil TERESHIN Gleb YUDA ALM 3:30.02 II  776 

6 Arsenii VARAKSIN,Miras ZHAMAROV,Nikita KOZLOV,Daniil LOSEV KST 3:33.53 II  732 

7 Temir OMIRZHAN, Alexander SHPAK, Nikita YARUSHIN, Adil KAPEZOV PVL 3:36.22 II  700 
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4х400m MixedR 

Date: 17.07.2024  
Time: 19:25  

Rank Athlete Region Final 

1 Milana ZUBAREVA,Anastasiya TSVIRKUNOVA, Mikhail VOVCHENKO, Pavel KULIKOV KRG 3:40.17 

2 Darya MILLER, Viktoriya SUKACHYOVA,Gleb YUDA,Mark KUZNETSOV ALM 3:46.26 

3 Karina RAHIMOVA,Mariya SHUVALOVA,Nikita YARUSHIN, Adil KAPEZOV PVL 3:48.82 

 

110mH 

Date: 17.07.2024  
Time: 16:05                                                                                                                                                                                                                            0.991/9.14 

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Wind Class  Points  Coach 

1 Erasyl MURZAMUKHAMBETOV 19.09.05 VKO 14.77 -0.8 I  931 Lushpay R. , Vesselsky B. , Bodritskaya S.  

2 Georgiy KOZMA 17.03.08 KRG 15.13 -0.8 I  872 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

3 Dmitriy KULIBABA 19.02.08 ALM 16.30 -0.8 II  691 Bodritskaya S. , Kulibaba S.  

 
Danil SHUKIN 12.03.05 SHMK DNF 

 
  

 
Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E. , Omarov R.  

 
Dmitriy KALASHNIKOV 12.08.07 SHMK DNF 

 
  

 
Nabiev A. , Dzhahedi M.  

 
Bogdan GONCHAROV 18.06.07 SHMK DNS 

 
  

 
Mosseyev D.. , Mosseyeva B.. , Pudovinnikov A..  

 
Jaroslav TSCHERNYI 21.09.07 PVL DNS 

 
  

 
Alexeev V.  

 

400mH 

Date: 17.07.2024  
Time: 17:40                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    0.914 

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Niyattulla AIBOL 22.02.07 ULT 54.97 KMS  898 Dudar Ta. , Konik Vl.  

2 Gleb YUDA 10.07.06 ALM 55.13 KMS  889 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Yuda Y.  

3 Erasyl MURZAMUKHAMBETOV 19.09.05 VKO 58.89 II  731 Lushpay R. , Vesselsky B. , Bodritskaya S.  

4 Eldar BEYSOV 24.06.06 VKO 1:02.89 III  580 Buchackiy E. , Buchackaya T.  

5 Arthur NOVIKOV 28.04.05 ALM 1:05.04 III  506 Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

 
Kanagat MANASH 17.11.06 VKO DQ   

 
Buchackiy E. , Buchackaya T.  

 
Danil LITVINOV 27.05.06 KST DNS   

 
Galiev R.  

 

3000mSC 

Date: 17.07.2024  
Time: 18:35                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    0.914 

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Bagzhan SERIKHAN 27.10.06 ZHTS 9:43.12 I  823 SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Mukatay Y. , Arstanov A.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

2 Alexandr AKIMOV 23.12.06 KRG 10:13.23 II  714 Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

3 Azizbek SAYDYGANIEV 03.07.06 SHMK 10:28.34 II  662 Gimranov Yu. , Inkina N..  

4 Kamil SALIHOV 09.05.07 ULT 11:16.24 III  510 Konik Vl. , Dudar Ta.  

 

10000mRW 

Date: 16.07.2024  Time: 18:20                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Zharylkasyn EGIZBAY 07.01.06 SHMK 45:22.43 KMS  908 Sultanov N.. , Kamilzhanov A..  

2 Nikita KUZ’MIN 02.07.06 AKM 46:20.07 I  871 Krakhmalyov An. , Vinokurov Vi.  

3 Yegor STRUKOV 21.08.07 ALM 49:05.30 II  771 Yuda Y. , Sozonova M. , Yeryomin V.  

 

High Jump 

Date: 17.07.2024  
Time: 19:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Lev POPOV 20.08.05 SHMK 1.95 I  870 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E. , Omarov R.  

2 Ruslan LOMTEV 27.04.06 VKO 1.90 I  827 Lushpay R. , Peshko L.  

3 Ayan ZHANBAKIEV 27.06.07 ALM 1.90 I  827 Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

4 Seilzhan ARYNOV 21.09.08 PVL 1.80 II  741 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

5 Ignat KOZEKA 24.04.07 ULT 1.80 II  741 Konik Vl. , Dudar Ta.  

5 Nikita YURYEV 17.05.07 KRG 1.80 II  741 Voytyuk T.  

 

№ Athlete 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 Best Result 

 1 Lev POPOV  
   

O O XO O- 1.95  

 2 Ruslan LOMTEV  
  

O O O O X- 1.90  

 3 Ignat KOZEKA  O XO O XXO XXX 
  

1.80  

 4 Nikita YURYEV  
 

XO O XXO XXX 
  

1.80  

 5 Ayan ZHANBAKIEV  
  

O O XO XO X- 1.90  

 6 Seilzhan ARYNOV  
 

O O XXO  XXX 
  

1.80  

 

Pole Vault 

Date: 16.07.2024 Time: 17:23  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Maxim BALABIN 08.06.06 ALM 4.60 KMS  886 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Kulibaba S.  

2 Nikita SHABALIN 22.03.06 ALM 4.00 II  727 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Kulibaba S.  

3 Maxim PETENEV 24.04.08 ALM 3.40 III  569 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Kulibaba S.  
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Results 

№ Athlete 3.40 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50 4.60 4.70 Best Result 

 1 Nikita SHABALIN  
    

X0 - XX0 - XXX 
     

4.00  

 2 Maxim BALABIN  
          

0 - XX0 XXX 4.60  

 3 Maxim PETENEV  0 XXX 
            

3.40  

 

Long Jump 

Date: 16.07.2024 Time: 19:02  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Wind Class  Points  Coach 

1 Vadim KARNAUKHOV 03.05.06 AKM  7.05 -2.3 I  933 Sarsenbaeva Ir. , Adilova Al.  

2 Roman KONOSHENKO 06.02.06 SHMK  6.84 -1.8 I  888 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E. , Omarov R.  

3 Azamat BATYRBAIULY 11.04.06 ALM  6.57 0.2 II  830 Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

4 Daryn TOKAY 03.06.06 KRG  6.56 -0.3 II  828 Siplivaya O. , Zasimovich S.  

5 Ayan ZHANBAKIEV 27.06.07 ALM  6.52 -1.2 II  L Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

6 Ersultan TERLEKPAEV 03.11.06 ABY  6.43 -1.8 II  801 Dyagilev B. , Parygin T.  

7 Asan AZAMATULY 19.07.07 VKO  6.24 1.0 II  761 Khlopotnova О. , Ustyantseva O. , Ustyantsev A.  

8 Nikita YURYEV 17.05.07 KRG  6.19 -2.0 III  750 Voytyuk T.  

9 Iliya BARTENEV 27.01.06 PVL  6.03 0.0 III  717 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

10 Arthur NOVIKOV 28.04.05 ALM  6.01 -0.1 III  712 Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

11 Jaroslav TSCHERNYI 21.09.07 PVL  5.95 -0.3 III  700 Alexeev V.  

12 Seilzhan ARYNOV 21.09.08 PVL  5.93 2.0 III  696 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

13 Amir MAILYBAEV 26.07.06 ALM  5.65 -1.5 III  637 Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

14 Pavel BEZPYATCHUK 26.03.06 PVL  5.27 1.1 Iyu  0 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

 Eldar SEITKAZIN 29.06.06 SKO  NM 
 

  0 Bevza O.  

 Igor OVSEKOV 29.01.08 ALM NM   0 Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M. 

 Aleksandr SHYMAN 09.01.05 SKO   DNS    0 Ektov Al. , Parfenova El.  

  

№ Athlete 
Results Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Aleksandr SHYMAN 
      

DNS 

2 Igor OVSEKOV 
X X X    

NM 
0.0 -2.0 -0.7    

3 Arthur NOVIKOV 
6.01 X X 

   6.01  
-0.1 0.0 -1.2    

4 Iliya BARTENEV 
6.03 5.60 6.00 

   6.03  
0.0 -2.1 -2.0    

5 Roman KONOSHENKO 
X X 6.50 6.57 6.84 6.55 

6.84  
-2.1 -2.0 -1.4 -1.0 -1.8 -0.3 
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№ Athlete 
Results Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

6 Pavel BEZPYATCHUK 
5.27 r 

    5.27  
1.1 -0.2     

7 Azamat BATYRBAIULY 
5.89 6.28 6.36 6.30 6.40 6.57 

6.57  
-2.0 -1.8 -0.3 0.0 1.1 0.2 

8 Vadim KARNAUKHOV 
X 6.91 6.78 7.05 6.97 7.00 

7.05  
0.0 -2.0 -2.1 -2.3 -1.5 -0.5 

9 Daryn TOKAY 
5.71 6.22 6.56 6.30 X 6.26 

6.56  
-1.0 -1.8 -0.3 0.0 -2.1 -2.0 

10 Eldar SEITKAZIN 
X X X 

   NM  
0.3 1.1 0.3    

11 Amir MAILYBAEV 
5.65 5.45 X 

   5.65  
-1.5 -2.1 -0.3    

12 Ersultan TERLEKPAEV 
6.14 6.27 6.30 6.43 6.33 X 

6.43  
2.0 0.3 -1.7 -1.8 -0.3 2.0 

13 Nikita YURYEV 
6.19 5.99 6.09 5.93 6.04 4.39 

6.19  
-2.0 -2.1 0.3 2.0 -1.2 1.7 

14 Ayan ZHANBAKIEV 
6.26 6.44 6.38 6.52 6.46 6.50 

6.52  
-0.3 0.0 -2.1 -1.2 1.0 -0.3 

15 Asan AZAMATULY 
X 5.93 6.05 6.24 X 6.16 

6.24  
-0.1 -2.1 -2.0 1.0 2.0 -1.1 

16 Jaroslav TSCHERNYI 
5.88 5.73 5.95 

   5.95  
-1.0 -1.8 -0.3    

17 Seilzhan ARYNOV 
X 5.93 X 

   5.93  
0.3 2.0 -1.2    

 

Triple Jump 

Date: 17.07.2024 Time: 18:20                                                                                                                                                                                                    13m 

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Wind Class  Points  Coach 

1 Georgiy LI 12.12.05 KRG  14.98 -0.3 I  951 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

2 Alisher SERIKBAEV 28.02.06 AKM  14.30 -0.2 I  880 Sarsenbaeva Ir. , Adilova Al.  

3 Adil’ ZHASULANOV 11.02.05 AKM  14.27 -2.0 I  877 Sarsenbaeva Ir. , Adilova Al.  

4 Georgiy KOZMA 17.03.08 KRG  14.21 -0.3 I  871 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

5 Daryn TOKAY 03.06.06 KRG  14.11 0.0 II  860 Siplivaya O. , Zasimovich S.  

6 Arthur NOVIKOV 28.04.05 ALM  13.86 -1.2 II  834 Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

7 Azamat BATYRBAIULY 11.04.06 ALM  13.76 0.0 II  824 Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

 
Iliya BARTENEV 27.01.06 PVL  NM 

 
  0 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  
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Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Adil’ ZHASULANOV 
13.58 14.27 13.71 13.84 13.22 13.77 

14.27  
-0.2 -2.0 1.1 -0.2 -0.1 0.0 

2 Arthur NOVIKOV 
X X 13.41 13.58 X 13.86 

13.86  
0.2 -1.0 0.3 -0.7 0.0 -1.2 

3 Georgiy LI 
X X 14.14 X 14.71 14.98 

14.98  
2.0 -1.1 -0.3 -0.1 -0.3 -0.3 

4 Iliya BARTENEV 
X X X X X X 

NM 
-2.0 1.1 -0.2 0.0 -0.1 -0.7 

5 Alisher SERIKBAEV 
X 13.84 14.30 X 13.63 14.13 

14.30  
0.0 0.1 -0.2 -0.1 0.0 -1.3 

6 Azamat BATYRBAIULY 
X X 13.76 X X X 

13.76  
-0.2 -0.1 0.0 -1.7 1.0 -0.1 

7 Daryn TOKAY 
X 13.91 13.98 14.07 X 14.11 

14.11  
-1.1 -0.3 -0.1 -1.1 -0.3 0.0 

8 Georgiy KOZMA 
13.63 X 14.01 13.87 14.14 14.21 

14.21  
0.0 -2.0 -2.1 -1.1 -0.3 -0.3 

 

Shot Put 

Date: 16.07.2024  
Time: 19:00                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       6.0 

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Valeriy IVANISHKO 23.08.05 KRG  13.15 II  714 Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  

2 Yelisey SOBOLKOV 16.04.08 KRG  11.95 III  643 Ulyeva I.  

3 Umid DZHAMURATOV 22.08.06 SHMK  11.77 III  633 Inkina N..  

4 Daniil LYASHENKO 18.04.08 ALO  11.14 Iyu  0 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

5 Egor YESSENIN 20.06.06 SKO  10.97   0 Kondratyev O.  

6 Aldiyar KAYROLLAEV 12.01.07 VKO  9.77   0 Kruglikov A. , Kruglikova M.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Valeriy IVANISHKO 13.15  12.98  12.85  12.98  12.60  12.20  13.15  

2 Egor YESSENIN 10.46  10.94  X  9.78  X  10.97  10.97  

3 Umid DZHAMURATOV 10.69  11.15  10.82  11.77  11.36  11.50  11.77  

4 Aldiyar KAYROLLAEV 9.77  X  8.98  X  X  9.19  9.77  



 
Kazakhstan Junior Athletics Championships (2005 - 2006) 

Almaty 16.07.2024 - 18.07.2024  
 

14 
 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

5 Yelisey SOBOLKOV 11.95  10.92  X  X  11.11  11.92  11.95  

6 Daniil LYASHENKO 11.14  10 49  X  10.89  10.49  11.11  11.14  

 

Discus Throw 

Date: 17.07.2024  
Time: 16:02                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 1.750 

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Egor YESSENIN 20.06.06 SKO  38.08 II  660 Kondratyev O.  

2 Yelisey SOBOLKOV 16.04.08 KRG  37.54 II  650 Ulyeva I.  

3 Valeriy IVANISHKO 23.08.05 KRG  35.34 III  610 Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  

4 Vadim GAIBATOV 03.03.06 MNG  33.28 III  572 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A. , Zholdassov B.  

5 Kemran SRAILOV 20.05.06 SHMK  32.13 III  551 Inkina N.. , Nabiev A..  

6 Daniil LYASHENKO 18.04.08 ALO  31.87 III  547 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

7 Azizkhan ARIFKHANOV 21.03.06 SHMK  26.28   0 Omarov R..  

v/k Yevgeniy LABUTOV 17.11.84 MNG  52.98 KMS  932 Slavnov D.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Valeriy IVANISHKO 35.01  35.34  X  X  X  32.48  35.34  

2 Yevgeniy LABUTOV 50.96  X  52.98  X  52.77  52.47  52.98  

3 Vadim GAIBATOV 30.40  X  X  32.71  33.28  31.89  33.28  

4 Azizkhan ARIFKHANOV X  X  24.85  26.04  26.14  26.28  26.28  

5 Kemran SRAILOV 31.38  32.13  30.42  X  -  -  32.13  

6 Egor YESSENIN X  X  36.45  X  32.73  38.08  38.08  

7 Yelisey SOBOLKOV 36.23  X  X  36.80  37.54  34.31  37.54  

8 Daniil LYASHENKO 26.76  31.87  X  X  28.73  X  31.87  

 

Hammer Throw 

Date: 17.07.2024  
Time: 17:05                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       6.0 

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Aldiyar KAYROLLAEV 12.01.07 VKO  46.21 III   681 Kruglikov A. , Kruglikova M.  

2 Azizkhan ARIFKHANOV 21.03.06 SHMK  41.44 III   608 Omarov R..  

3 Kemran SRAILOV 20.05.06 SHMK  39.68   0 Inkina N.. , Nabiev A..  

4 Umid DZHAMURATOV 22.08.06 SHMK  38.44   0 Inkina N..  
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Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Azizkhan ARIFKHANOV 40.84  40.04  41.44  37.58  X  X  41.44  

2 Kemran SRAILOV 39.30  X  X  X  39.68  39.15  39.68  

3 Umid DZHAMURATOV 37.53  38.44  X  38.06  X  37.45  38.44  

4 Aldiyar KAYROLLAEV X  X  X  44.30  46.21  43.41  46.21  

 

Javelin Throw 

Date: 16.07.2024  
Time: 16:04                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      800 

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Nurdaulet MAMAN 13.07.06 TKO  51.69 II  700 Ералхан С.  

2 Ayan ZHANBAKIEV 27.06.07 ALM  47.45 III  641 Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

3 Shadiyar KULATAI 14.06.08 TKO  45.39 III  612 Ералхан С.  

4 Ansar SARKEN 14.02.07 MNG  39.81   0 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

5 Umid DZHAMURATOV 22.08.06 SHMK  34.28   0 Inkina N..  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Nurdaulet MAMAN 48.73  51.69  -  Х  Х  -  51.69  

2 Umid DZHAMURATOV 34.28  34.23  Х  Х  -  -  34.28  

3 Ansar SARKEN 39.81  37.60  Х  38.47  Х  Х  39.81  

4 Ayan ZHANBAKIEV 40.70  38.24  Х  42.70  47.45  39.09  47.45  

5 Shadiyar KULATAI 45.39  Х  44.40  Х  Х  44.85  45.39  

 

Decathlon 

Date: 16-17.07.2024  
 

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Mikhail KOTOV 09.09.06 KRG 5794  II  1580 Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

 2 Timofey SAFIN 06.02.06 SHMK 4962  II  1330 Redko К. , Shpakov G.. , Ivanov V..  

 3 Ilya BABICH 14.06.06 SHMK 4545 III  1206 Redko К. , Shpakov G.. , Ivanov V..  

 4 Sanjar ABYLBEK 29.04.05 ULT 3964 III  1034 Dudar Ta. , Konik Vl.  
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№ Athlete 100 m Long Jump Shot Put High Jump 400 m 110 H m Discus Throw Pole Vault Javelin Throw 1500 m Points 

 1 Sanjar ABYLBEK 
11.86 
2.7 
679 

4.92 
-0.2 
367 

7.32 
326 

1.52 
404 

54.39 
624 

16.64 
-0.8 
662 

19.80 
268 

0 
0 

20.24 
165 

5:16.32 
469 

3964 

 2 Timofey SAFIN 
12.00 
2.7 
651 

5.53 
1.1 
487 

9.88 
478 

1.70 
544 

56.32 
547 

16.28 
-0.8 
702 

32.19 
508 

3.00 
357 

37.43 
405 

5:55.40 
283 

4962 

 3 Ilya BABICH 
12.45 
2.7 
565 

5.28 
-0.7 
437 

9.11 
432 

1.76 
593 

56.56 
538 

16.54 
-0.8 
673 

20.30 
278 

2.70 
286 

28.09 
275 

5:16.49 
468 

4545 

 4 Mikhail KOTOV 
11.49 
2.7 
755 

6.17 
-1.0 
624 

13.36 
689 

1.76 
593 

54.90 
603 

16.67 
-0.8 
659 

36.03 
584 

3.30 
431 

41.16 
459 

5:30.43 
397 

5794 
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FINAL PROTOCOL  

100m  Women 

Date: 16.07.2024  
Time: 17:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Wind Final Wind Class  Points  Coach 

1 Kristina MINKOVSKAYA 26.09.05 AKM 12.85Q1 -1.9 12.62 -0.1 I  872 Yakimovich T. , Adilova Al.  

2 Alisa NEVENCHENKO 20.02.05 KRG 13.01Q5 -1.9 12.70 -0.1 I  857 Abulev D. , Plotnikov S. , Beketov S.  

3 Angelina SHRUBYANETS 09.03.08 ALM 12.96Q3 -1.9 12.73 -0.1 I  852 Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

4 Mariya SHUVALOVA 22.12.06 PVL 12.95Q2 -0.3 12.75 -0.1 I  848 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

5 Alina GOLOVINA 03.01.08 KRG 13.18Q6 -3.4 12.77 -0.1 I  845 Mashtakov Y.  

6 Kira ZARIPOVA 02.06.07 KST 12.98Q4 -1.9 12.81 -0.1 I  837 SUNARBAEVA L.  

7 Karina RAHIMOVA 24.04.05 PVL 13.25Q8 -3.4 12.84 -0.1 I  832 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

8 Yekaterina PUZYREVA 14.02.06 KRG 13.18Q7 -1.9 13.06 -0.1 I  L Ivanova Y. , Nagornov A. , Chubar Y.  

9 Lidiya SAFONOVA 30.07.05 VKO 13.33 -0.3 
  

II  745 Buchackiy E. , Buchackaya T.  

10 Ruslana IFATULINA 07.09.05 KRG 13.35 -0.3 
  

II  742 Mashtakov Y.  

11 Aktilek KONYSBAY 23.08.08 MNG 13.41 -1.9 
  

II  731 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A. , Zholdassov B.  

12 Elvina VALIEVA 17.03.07 ALO 13.42 -1.9 
  

II  730 Pak V. , Bodritskaya S. , Yeryomin V.  

13 Darya PAVLENKO 28.08.06 VKO 13.43 -1.9 
  

II  728 Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva О.  

13 Yana FOMINA 17.06.07 PVL 13.43 -3.4 
  

II  728 Alexeev V.  

15 Mariya SHCHIPACHEVA 22.02.07 AKM 13.44 -1.9 
  

II  726 Sarsenbaeva Ir. , Adilova Al.  

16 Anastasiya IVANKINA 22.11.06 KRG 13.45 -0.3 
  

II  L Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

17 Yelizaveta MYASNIKOVA 10.09.07 ALM 13.46 -0.3 
  

II  723 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Kossinova A.  

18 Arina MARCHENKO 27.04.06 ALM 13.50 -1.9 
  

II  L Kulibaba S. , Issachenko A. , Bodritskaya S.  

19 Dana KHASENOVA 27.03.06 KRG 13.57 -1.9 
  

II  L Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

20 Arina MOZGUNOVA 03.08.06 SKO 13.84 -0.3 
  

II  660 Ektova E. , Ektova N.  

21 Mariya ZINEVICH 19.01.07 PVL 13.86 -3.4 
  

II  L Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

22 Yelizaveta GRIDASSOVA 23.07.08 ALM 13.98 -3.4 
  

III  638 Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

23 Anna MISHENKO 19.11.06 AST 14.00 -3.4 
  

III  634 Latyshenko L.  

24 Zhanel MIYATBEK 30.06.08 MNG 14.02 -0.3 
  

III  631 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A. , Zholdassov B.  

25 Marina AKSYONOVA 24.12.08 ABY 14.04 -1.9 
  

III  628 Khizhnyakova O. , Khizhnyakov I.  

26 Alina BRAUER 15.08.07 PVL 14.19 -1.9 
  

III  L Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

27 Sofiya GRIDASSOVA 23.07.08 ALM 14.31 -1.9 
  

III  L Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

28 Miraya MUSTAK 28.02.08 ALM 14.50 -1.9 
  

III  L Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

29 Mariya KUMANIKINA 26.02.06 ALM 14.88 -0.3 
  

III  L Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

30 Veronika KINEEVA  09.03.07 AKT 14.94 -3.4 
  

III  494 Zabolotnaya N. , Malinovskaya I.  

31 Aida ERBALINA 12.09.08 MNG 15.51 -3.4 
  

Iyu  417 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A. , Parygin T.  

 
Yelena BERLINA 15.01.06 SKO DNS 

   
  

 
Bevza O.  
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200m 

Date: 17.07.2024 Time: 16:35  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Wind Final Wind Class  Points  Coach 

1 Yekaterina PUZYREVA 14.02.06 KRG 25.98Q1 -0.8 25.98 -1.5 I  854 Ivanova Y. , Nagornov A. , Chubar Y.  

2 Karina RAHIMOVA 24.04.05 PVL 26.24Q3 -0.8 26.02 -1.5 I  850 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

3 Kira ZARIPOVA 02.06.07 KST 26.17Q2 0.1 26.14 -1.5 I  840 SUNARBAEVA L.  

4 Alisa NEVENCHENKO 20.02.05 KRG 26.38Q4 -1.5 26.28 -1.5 I  828 Abulev D. , Plotnikov S. , Beketov S.  

5 Angelina SHRUBYANETS 09.03.08 ALM 27.03Q8 -1.5 26.36 -1.5 I  821 Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

6 Mariya TIMCHENKO 25.10.07 KRG 26.76Q6 -0.3 26.65 -1.5 I  796 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

7 Kristina MINKOVSKAYA 26.09.05 AKM 26.60Q5 0.1 26.88 -1.5 I  800 Yakimovich T. , Adilova Al.  

8 Elvina VALIEVA 17.03.07 ALO 26.93Q7 -1.3 26.98 -1.5 I  773 Pak V. , Bodritskaya S. , Yeryomin V.  

9 Yana FOMINA 17.06.07 PVL 27.12 -0.3 
  

II  757 Alexeev V.  

9 Ruslana IFATULINA 07.09.05 KRG 27.12 -1.3 
  

II  757 Mashtakov Y.  

11 Aktilek KONYSBAY 23.08.08 MNG 27.13 -0.8 
  

II  755 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A. , Zholdassov B.  

12 Mariya SHCHIPACHEVA 22.02.07 AKM 27.24 -1.3 
  

II  747 Sarsenbaeva Ir. , Adilova Al.  

13 Yelizaveta MYASNIKOVA 10.09.07 ALM 27.26 -0.3 
  

II  745 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Kossinova A.  

14 Mariya ZINEVICH 19.01.07 PVL 27.35 -0.8 
  

II  738 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

15 Kamila ELISEEVA 16.04.08 VKO 27.45 -1.5 
  

II  730 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

16 Milena IVKINA 18.05.06 AKM 27.49 -1.5 
  

II  727 Chuiko Va. , Kolomiets P.  

17 Ekaterina FOMICHEVA 15.08.06 AKM 27.54 -0.8 
  

II  723 Krakhmalyov An.  

18 Dana KHASENOVA 27.03.06 KRG 27.60 0.1 
  

II  718 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

19 Arina MARCHENKO 27.04.06 ALM 27.63 0.1 
  

II  715 Kulibaba S. , Issachenko A. , Bodritskaya S.  

20 Sofia KIDENKO 18.01.07 VKO 27.89 0.1 
  

II  695 Buchackiy E. , Buchackaya T.  

21 Dariya ISAEVA 19.10.05 AKM 27.95 -0.3 
  

II  690 Krakhmalyov An.  

22 Yeva VOLKOVA 06.01.08 ALM 28.18 -1.3 
  

II  672 Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

23 Anna MISHENKO 19.11.06 AST 28.40 -1.5 
  

II  655 Latyshenko L.  

24 Zhanel MIYATBEK 30.06.08 MNG 28.57 -0.3 
  

II  642 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A. , Zholdassov B.  

25 Alena KUZ"MICH 18.01.08 KST 28.61 -0.3 
  

II  639 ZOLINA A.  

26 Tatyana KOLESNIKOVA 08.02.06 KST 28.63 -1.5 
  

II  638 KUVALDINA GA. , KUZNETSOVA EK.  

27 Margarita BAIKOVA 25.04.06 AST 28.65 0.1 
  

II  636 Latyshenko L.  

28 Alina BRAUER 15.08.07 PVL 29.39 -0.8 
  

III  581 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

29 Nelli NOL 05.07.07 ABY 29.46 -1.3 
  

III  576 Cimmerling I.  

30 Miraya MUSTAK 28.02.08 ALM 29.79 -1.5 
  

III  553 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

31 Mariya KUMANIKINA 26.02.06 ALM 30.00 0.1 
  

III  538 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

32 Aida ERBALINA 12.09.08 MNG 31.86 -0.8 
  

Iyu  0 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A. , Parygin T.  

 
Yelena BERLINA 15.01.06 SKO DNS 

   
  

 
Bevza O.  

 
Marina AKSYONOVA 24.12.08 ABY DNS 

   
  

 
Khizhnyakova O. , Khizhnyakov I.  

 
Lidiya SAFONOVA 30.07.05 VKO DQ -0.3 

  
  

 
Buchackiy E. , Buchackaya T.  
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400m 

Date: 16.07.2024 Time: 16:20  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Milana ZUBAREVA 22.05.07 KRG 1:00.55Q2 57.79 I  913 Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

2 Sofia KIDENKO 18.01.07 VKO 1:00.00Q1 58.62 I  884 Buchackiy E. , Buchackaya T.  

3 Anastasiya TSVIRKUNOVA 09.09.05 KRG 1:01.32Q3 1:00.61 II  817 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

4 Ekaterina FOMICHEVA 15.08.06 AKM 1:05.02Q5 1:02.59 II  752 Krakhmalyov An.  

5 Dariya ISAEVA 19.10.05 AKM 1:04.57Q4 1:02.88 II  743 Krakhmalyov An.  

6 Margarita BAIKOVA 25.04.06 AST 1:05.25Q6 1:03.69 II  718 Latyshenko L.  

7 Tatyana KOLESNIKOVA 08.02.06 KST 1:05.38Q8 1:03.70 II  718 KUVALDINA GA. , KUZNETSOVA EK.  

8 Darya MILLER 01.04.06 ALM 1:05.33Q7 1:03.80 II  715 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

9 Alena KUZ"MICH 18.01.08 KST 1:06.35 
 

III  638 ZOLINA A.  

10 Mariya MATVEEVA 19.04.06 SKO 1:07.21 
 

III  613 Artyushenko T.  

11 Yeva VOLKOVA 06.01.08 ALM 1:07.38 
 

III  608 Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

12 Nelli NOL 05.07.07 ABY 1:08.83 
 

III  567 Cimmerling I.  

13 Diana SALMINA 28.08.08 MNG 1:09.78 
 

III  541 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

 Ellina SULEYMANOVA 08.03.07 ALM DNF   0 Lukasheva S,Issachenko A, Gridassova N 

 

800m 

Date: 17.07.2024 Time: 17:50  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Viktoriya SUKACHYOVA 18.11.05 ALM 2:16.71 I  883 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Axmetova Y.  

2 Ayana BOLATBEKKYZY 05.11.06 ZHTS 2:18.49 I  855 SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Arstanov A. , Mukatay Y. , Bitleuov B.  

3 Sofiya KIM 03.05.07 KRG 2:20.52 I  824 Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

4 Darya MILLER 01.04.06 ALM 2:22.73 II  791 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

5 Mariya MATVEEVA 19.04.06 SKO 2:31.14 II  671 Artyushenko T.  

6 Milana PEVNEVA 04.11.07 ALO 2:33.69 II  638 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

7 Inna ZAKHARCHENKO 31.03.06 VKO 2:38.80 III  572 Ermolov G. , Peshko L.  

8 Diana SALMINA 28.08.08 MNG 2:40.50 III  551 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

9 Karina MALYKHINA 11.10.06 ABY 2:56.40 Iyu  0 Cimmerling I.  

 
Alexandra OBIVALINA 31.03.06 KRG DNS   

 
Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  

 
Aruzhan ALTYBAI 06.11.06 TKO DNS   

 
Kokanbaev K.  

 

1500m 

Date: 16.07.2024 Time: 17:45  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Arina GLADYSHEVA 10.11.05 VKO 4:44.6 I  873 Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov А. , Podkorytov E. , Zhavoronok I.  

2 Ayana BOLATBEKKYZY 05.11.06 ZHTS 4:51.4 I  827 SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Arstanov A. , Mukatay Y. , Bitleuov B.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

3 Viktoriya SUKACHYOVA 18.11.05 ALM 5:00.7 II  773 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Axmetova Y.  

4 Bogdana GRIGORYEVA 20.11.07 KRG 5:03.4 II  749 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

5 Milana PEVNEVA 04.11.07 ALO 5:41.2 III  529 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

6 Karina MALYKHINA 11.10.06 ABY 6:19.8 IIyu  0 Cimmerling I.  

 

3000m 

Date: 18.07.2024  
Time: 08:20  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Arina GLADYSHEVA 10.11.05 VKO 10:07.39 I  891 Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov А. , Podkorytov E. , Zhavoronok I.  

2 Zhansaya KUNBOLATKYZY 26.10.08 ZHTS 11:01.55 II  736 SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Arstanov A. , Mukatay Y.  

3 Saniya KUDAYBERGEN 01.09.06 ZHTS 11:10.09 II  712 SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Arstanov A. , Mukatay Y.  

4 Bogdana GRIGORYEVA 20.11.07 KRG 11:23.23 II  678 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

5 Anastasiya MIHAILYOVA 08.12.07 ALO 11:49.26 III  611 Yermagambetov A. , Yeryomin V.  

 

5000m 

Date: 16.07.2024  
Time: 19:50  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Zhansaya KUNBOLATKYZY 26.10.08 ZHTS 19:23.79 II  707 SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Arstanov A. , Mukatay Y.  

2 Uldanai ABYLHAN 07.07.07 TKO 19:32.61 II  694 Kokanbaev K.  

3 Saniya KUDAYBERGEN 01.09.06 ZHTS 19:49.32 III  669 SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Arstanov A. , Mukatay Y.  

4 Sarvinoz DOSMETOVA 17.07.06 SHMK 19:55.47 III  660 Sultanov N.. , Kamilzhanov A..  

5 Zhansaya ZHUMAGULOVA 18.04.08 KST 24:46.95   0 ZOLINA A.  

 

4х100mR 

Date: 16.07.2024  
Time: 20:55  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Ruslana IFATULINA,Alina GOLOVINA, ,Yekaterina PUZYREVA,Alisa NEVENCHENKO KRG 49.21 I  927 

2 Mariya ZINEVICH,Karina RAHIMOVA,Mariya SHUVALOVA,Yana FOMINA PVL 49.39 I  920 

3 Mariya SHCHIPACHEVA,Kristina MINKOVSKAYA,Anastasiya KONONOVICH,Elizaveta YAKIMENKO AKM 49.83 I  903 

4 Evelina RYABKOVA, ,Lidiya SAFONOVA,Darya PAVLENKO,Kamila ELISEEVA VKO 50.37 I  883 

5 Angelina SHRUBYANETS,Yelizaveta MYASNIKOVA,Arina MARCHENKO,Yelizaveta GRIDASSOVA ALM 50.84 I  866 

6 Aktilek KONYSBAY,Zhanel MIYATBEK,Diana SALMINA,Aida ERBALINA MNG 54.79 III  727 

7 Ekaterina NOVIKOVA,Nelli NOL, Viktoriya MOLCHANOVA,Ayaulym SMAKOVA ABY 55.72 III  696 

 



 
Kazakhstan Junior Athletics Championships (2005 - 2006) 

Almaty 16.07.2024 - 18.07.2024  
 

21 
 

4х400mR 

Date: 18.07.2024  
Time: 09:40  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Anastasiya TSVIRKUNOVA, Sofiya KIM, Anastasiya IVANKINA,Milana ZUBAREVA KRG 3:55.04 I  937 

2 Mariya SHUVALOVA,Yana FOMINA, Mariya ZINEVICH,Karina RAHIMOVA PVL 3:59.07 I  906 

3 Darya MILLER, Yelizaveta MYASNIKOVA,Viktoriya SUKACHYOVA, Yekaterina TAMILINA ALM 4:08.91 II  834 

4 Evelina RYABKOVA,Inna ZAKHARCHENKO, Darya PAVLENKO, Sofia KIDENKO, VKO 4:13.87 II  798 

5 Alena KUZ"MICH,Tatyana KOLESNIKOVA,Zhansaya ZHUMAGULOVA,Kira ZARIPOVA KST 4:16.98 III  776 

6 Ayaulym SMAKOVA, Dilyara KHAYBULLINA,Nelli NOL,Ekaterina NOVIKOVA ABY 4:45.82 Iyu  
 

 

100mH 

Date: 17.07.2024  
Time: 16:20                                                                                                                                                                                                                           0.838/8.50 

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Wind Class  Points  Coach 

1 Alina CHISTYAKOVA 30.04.05 KRG 14.62 -1.8 KMS  941 Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

2 Darya PAVLENKO 28.08.06 VKO 15.12 -1.8 I  881 Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva О.  

3 Alina GOLOVINA 03.01.08 KRG 15.28 -1.8 I  862 Mashtakov Y.  

4 Anastassiya IVANKINA 22.11.06 KRG 15.87 -1.8 I  L Ivshina L. , Zorina N. 

 
Arina MOZGUNOVA 03.08.06 SKO DQ -1.8   0 Ektova E. , Ektova N.  

 

400mH 

Date: 17.07.2024  
Time: 17:30                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  0.762 

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Evelina RYABKOVA 31.07.08 VKO 1:02.53 KMS  949 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

2 Anastasiya TSVIRKUNOVA 09.09.05 KRG 1:02.67 KMS  945 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

 
Anastasya KOLODA 15.08.06 AST DNS   

 
Latyshenko L. , Artyushenko T.  

 

3000mSC 

Date: 17.07.2024  
Time: 18:15                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   0.762 

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Aruzhan ALTYBAI 06.11.06 TKO 12:20.58 II  783 Kokanbaev K.  

2 Uldanai ABYLHAN 07.07.07 TKO 12:20.80 II  783 Kokanbaev K.  

3 Anastasiya MIHAILYOVA 08.12.07 ALO 12:35.96 III  752 Yermagambetov A. , Yeryomin V.  

4 Sarvinoz DOSMETOVA 17.07.06 SHMK 12:39.94 III  744 Sultanov N.. , Kamilzhanov A..  
\ 
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10000mRW 

Date: 16.07.2024  Time: 18:20  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Sabrina ARZIYEVA 02.08.06 ALM 52:11.32 I  848 Yuda Y. , Sozonova M. , Bababek A.  

2 Margarita STOROZHENKO 05.01.08 ALM 53:32.40 I  807 Yuda Y. , Sozonova M. , Bababek A.  

3 Dominika PUHAREVA 30.10.08 SKO 59:39.83 III  633 Artyushenko T. , Levchenkov V.  

4 Inkar GANIKYZY 21.09.06 ALO 1:03:42.53 III  529 Yermagambetov A. , Yeryomin V.  

 

High Jump 

Date: 17.07.2024  Time: 18:10  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Irina SIZOVA 26.07.05 ALM 1.75 KMS  974 Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y. Loshkarev M 

2 Arina MALYUGINA 23.02.07 KRG 1.70 KMS  926 Kletsko T. , Barsanov N.  

3 Sofia USTIMENKO 10.01.05 VKO 1.65 I  878 Ermolov G. , Peshko L.  

4 Ekaterina NOVIKOVA 09.04.06 ABY 1.60 I  830 Khizhnyakova O. , Khizhnyakov I.  

5 Alina CHISTYAKOVA 30.04.05 KRG 1.60 I  830 Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

6 Anastasiya KUCHINA 18.08.07 KRG 1.60 I  830 Kuchina S.  

7 Sofiya KHARENKO 22.05.06 KRG 1.60 I  830 Kuchina S.  

8 Darya NEKHAENKO 29.06.06 ULT 1.55 II  782 Konik Vl. , Dudar Ta.  

9 Zere SHIRYAEVA 01.02.08 ABY 1.40 III  640 Khizhnyakova O. , Khizhnyakov I.  
 

№ Athlete 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 Best Result 

 1 Sofia USTIMENKO  
  

О О ХО XO XXX 
  

1.65 

 2 Alina CHISTYAKOVA  
 

ХО О О О XXX 
   

1.60 

 3 Ekaterina NOVIKOVA  
  

О О О XXX 
   

1.60 

 4 Sofiya KHARENKO  
  

О О ХХО XXX 
   

1.60 

 5 Darya NEKHAENKO  
  

О ХО ХХХ  
    

1.55 

 6 Arina MALYUGINA  
    

О O XXO XXX 
 

1.70 

 7 Anastasiya KUCHINA  
  

О О ХО XXX 
   

1.60 

 8 Zere SHIRYAEVA  О ХХХ  
       

1.40 

9 Irina SIZOVA     О О О О XXX 1.75 
 

Pole Vault 

Date: 16.07.2024 Time: 19:35  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Anna CHERKASHINA 08.04.08 ALM 3.60 KMS  838 Kulibaba S. , Issachenko A. , Bodritskaya S.  

2 Elmira KABIROVA 28.07.06 ALM 3.60 KMS  838 Kulibaba S. , Issachenko A. , Bodritskaya S.  

3 Alisa GALKINA 09.11.07 ALM 3.40 I  L Brawn K. , Kulibaba S. , Issachenko A.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

4 Veronika KULTYSHEVA 28.08.08 ALM 3.20 II  L Issachenko A. , Kulibaba S. , Bodritskaya S.  

5 Riza MUKAMETKALI 09.08.06 ALM 3.00 II  657 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Kulibaba S.  

  v/k Polina IVANOVA 01.01.05 ALM 4.00 MS  
 

Gorbunov V.  
 

№ Athlete 3.00 3.10 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 Best Result 

 1 Polina IVANOVA  
      

O - O O O XXX 4.00  

 2 Elmira KABIROVA  
    

XO - XO - XXX 
   

3.60  

 3 Riza MUKAMETKALI  XO - XXX 
         

3.00  

 4 Alisa GALKINA  XO O O XXO XXO XXX 
      

3.40  

 5 Anna CHERKASHINA  
    

XXO - O - XXX 
   

3.60  

 6 Veronika KULTYSHEVA  XO XO O XXX 
        

3.20  

 

Long Jump 

Date: 16.07.2024 Time: 17:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Wind Class  Points  Coach 

1 Mariya TIMCHENKO 25.10.07 KRG  5.30 0.0 II  848 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

2 Anastasiya KONONOVICH 11.06.05 AKM  5.29 -2.0 II  845 Martysevich Lu. , Adilova Al.  

3 Milena MERTS 16.10.08 ALM  5.15 -0.3 II  815 Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

4 Milana MIKHAYLOVA 17.02.08 VKO  5.05 -1.2 II  794 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

5 Sofiya GRIDASSOVA 23.07.08 ALM  4.64 -2.0 III  707 Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

6 Ayaulym SMAKOVA 02.08.08 ABY  4.62 -2.0 III  703 Khizhnyakova O. , Khizhnyakov I.  

7 Viktoriya MOLCHANOVA 11.11.08 ABY  4.57 0.2 III  692 Ershov S.  

8 Inna ZAKHARCHENKO 31.03.06 VKO  4.40 0.0 Iyu  0 Ermolov G. , Peshko L.  

9 Veronika КINEEVA 09.03.07 AKT  4.03 -1.3 IIyu  0 Zabolotnaya N. , MalinovskayaI.  

10 Mariya KUMANIKINA 26.02.06 ALM 3.98 -1.2  L Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. 

 Olga OVSEKOVA 03.07.05 ALM NM   0 Loshkarev M, Loshkareva I,Dzolba O 

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Mariya KUMANIKINA 
3.75 x 3.98    

3.98 
-1.0 -0.3 -1.2    

 
2 

Olga OVSEKOVA 
X X X    

NM 
-0.2 0.0 -0.7    

3 Anastasiya KONONOVICH 
X 5.29 X X X X 

5.29 
-0.3 -2.0 -0.3 0.0 0.0 -0.2 

4 Inna ZAKHARCHENKO 
3.86 3.99 4.10 4.12 4.03 4.40 

4.40  
-2.0 -1.0 -2.0 -0.5 -1.4 0.0 
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Veronika КINEEVA 

4.03 3.60 3.44    4.03 
 -1.3 -0.3 0.0    

6 Mariya TIMCHENKO 
4.82 5.30 4.90 X 5.24 5.22 

5.30  
-0.7 0.0 2.0 0.3 2.1 1.8 

7 Milana MIKHAYLOVA 
X X 5.05 X 3.42 4.93 

5.05  
0.2 -0.3 -1.2 -0.6 -2.0 -0.3 

8 Sofiya GRIDASSOVA 
4.61 4.64 X X 4.54 4.25 

4.64  
-0.6 -2.0 -0.3 -0.3 0.0 1.7 

9 Ayaulym SMAKOVA 
4.00 4.37 4.62 4.44 4.35 4.50 

4.62  
2.1 -0.6 -2.0 -0.3 0.4 -0.2 

10 Milena MERTS 
4.98 4.90 5.15 4.70 4.99 5.02 

5.15  
-0.3 -2.0 -0.3 -0.2 0.0 1.0 

11 Viktoriya MOLCHANOVA 
4.25 4.43 4.57 X 4.22 4.30 

4.57  
0.0 2.1 0.2 -0.3 -1.2 0.3 

 

Triple Jump 

Date: 16.07.2024 Time: 17:05                                                                                                                                                                                                        11m 

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Wind Class  Points  Coach 

1 Dilyara KHAYBULLINA 20.05.05 ABY  12.04 -1.2 I  918 Khizhnyakova O. , Khizhnyakov I. Parugin T.V. 

2 Anastasiya KONONOVICH 11.06.05 AKM  11.96 0.2 II  910 Martysevich Lu. , Adilova Al.  

3 Anastasiya IVANKINA 22.11.06 KRG  11.90 -0.3 II  904 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

4 Elizaveta YAKIMENKO 02.04.06 AKM  11.63 0.0 II  877 Sarsenbaeva I. , Adilova Al.  

5 Yelizaveta KULAKOVA 13.08.05 ALM  11.52 -1.1 II  866 Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

 
Milana MIKHAYLOVA 17.02.08 VKO  NM 

 
  0 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Dilyara KHAYBULLINA 
11.82 11.87 Х 11.87 11.71 12.04 

12.04  
2.0 2.1 0.5 -2.0 -0.3 -1.2 

2 Anastasiya KONONOVICH 
Х 11.77 Х Х Х 11.96 

11.96  
-0.3 -1.2 -1.3 1.0 -1.1 0.2 

3 Yelizaveta KULAKOVA 
Х Х Х 11.52 Х X 

11.52  
-1.3 1.0 1.7 -1.1 -0.3 -1.2 

4 Elizaveta YAKIMENKO 
Х Х 11.55 11.63 Х 11.52 

11.63  
0.2 -0.3 -1.2 0.0 1.7 -1.1 

5 Anastasiya IVANKINA 
11.70 Х 11.65 11.59 11.90 11.59 

11.90  
-1.3 1.0 0.0 -1.2 -0.3 -2.0 

6 Milana MIKHAYLOVA 
Х Х Х Х Х Х 

NM  
-1.1 -0.3 -1.2 -1.3 1.0 0.3 
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Shot Put 

Date: 16.07.2024  
Time: 16:02                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      4.0 

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Yekaterina SEREBRENIKOVA 19.11.07 ALM  12.40 I  734 Lessovaya T. , Zolotko M.  

2 Angelina POLTINOVA 01.01.06 TKO  12.05 I  713 Novikov A. , Kokanbaev K.  

3 Tatyana IVANISHKO 22.06.08 KRG  11.00 II  648 Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  

4 Irina KONICHSHEVA 31.01.07 ALM  10.57 II  621 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Nazarova T.  

5 Valeriya LOGINOVA 25.02.06 VKO  10.31 II  605 Kruglikov A. , Kruglikova M. , Lushpay R.  

6 Karolina MAVROVA 22.08.07 KRG  10.27 II  603 Gabdygaliyev D. , Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

7 Zhazira BIBOSSYNOVA 03.01.06 ALM  10.05 II  589 Pankratova K.  

8 Yevgeniya SHULGINA 20.09.06 KRG  9.80 III  574 Potapova S. , Ulyeva I.  

9 Asnura OSPANOVA 31.12.06 AKM  9.28 III  542 Adilova Al.  

10 Arina MOZULYAKO 07.03.07 VKO  9.25 III  540 Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva О.  

11 Viktoriya PETRUSHINA 21.11.06 KRG  8.78 Iyu  0 Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  

12 Adema ERLANKYZY 23.11.05 VKO  8.75 Iyu  0 Kruglikov A. , Kruglikova M.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Adema ERLANKYZY 8.75  X  X        8.75  

2 Angelina POLTINOVA 12.05  X  X  10.79  10.80  11.15  12.05  

3 Zhazira BIBOSSYNOVA 8.14  9.28  10.05  9.55  9.45  8.80  10.05  

4 Valeriya LOGINOVA 9.45  X  10.06  9.64  10.31  X  10.31  

5 Yevgeniya SHULGINA 9.80  9.48  X  9.20  9.33  9.53  9.80  

6 Viktoriya PETRUSHINA 8.78  8.46  8.41        8.78  

7 Asnura OSPANOVA 7.84  9.28  9.08        9.28  

8 Irina KONICHSHEVA 10.57  9.63  10.01  9.26  10.23  10.26  10.57  

9 Arina MOZULYAKO 9.25  8.78  9.11        9.25  

10 Karolina MAVROVA 10.27  X  9.26  8.33  9.30  X  10.27  

11 Yekaterina SEREBRENIKOVA 12.40  12.39  X  11.23  X  11.15  12.40  

12 Tatyana IVANISHKO 10.22  11.00  10.90  10.08  10.09  X  11.00  
 

Discus Throw 

Date: 17.07.2024 Time: 18:00                                                                                                                                                                                                    1.0 

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Arina MOZULYAKO 07.03.07 VKO  35.08 II  615 Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva О.  

2 Yekaterina SEREBRENIKOVA 19.11.07 ALM  34.01 II  595 Lessovaya T. , Zolotko M.  

3 Yevgeniya SHULGINA 20.09.06 KRG  31.63 III  552 Potapova S. , Ulyeva I.  

4 Aliya BIBOSSYNOVA 30.11.06 ALM  30.59 III  533 Lessovaya T. , Zolotko M.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

5 Zhazira BIBOSSYNOVA 03.01.06 ALM  30.58 III  533 Pankratova K.  

6 Tatyana IVANISHKO 22.06.08 KRG  30.57 III  533 Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  

7 Karolina MAVROVA 22.08.07 KRG  29.96 III  522 Gabdygaliyev D. , Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

8 Viktoriya PETRUSHINA 21.11.06 KRG  22.61 IIIyu  0 Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  

9 Dar’ya ZADORINA 24.01.05 SKO  NM   0 Kondratev Ol. , Ektova Ni. , Ektova Ek.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Dar’ya ZADORINA X  X  X        NM  

2 Zhazira BIBOSSYNOVA 22.40  X  25.29  24.27  23.54  30.58  30.58  

3 Yevgeniya SHULGINA 28.62  27.16  27.39  30.33  29.32  31.63  31.63  

4 Viktoriya PETRUSHINA 19.24  22.61  20.94  21.98  21.90  22.05  22.61  

5 Aliya BIBOSSYNOVA 26.07  28.72  27.86  29.49  29.26  30.59  30.59  

6 Arina MOZULYAKO 33.86  35.08  X  X  34.47  X  35.08  

7 Karolina MAVROVA 26.85  29.96  X  X  28.33  28.29  29.96  

8 Yekaterina SEREBRENIKOVA 31.90  X  33.80  34.01  X  30.49  34.01  

9 Tatyana IVANISHKO X  28.94  30.57  27.48  28.99  29.62  30.57  

 

Hammer Throw 

Date: 17.07.2024  
Time: 16:00                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        4.0 

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Adema ERLANKYZY 23.11.05 VKO  44.61 II  685 Kruglikov A. , Kruglikova M.  

2 Valeriya LOGINOVA 25.02.06 VKO  40.02 III  611 Kruglikov A. , Kruglikova M. , Lushpay R.  

3 Yevgeniya SHULGINA 20.09.06 KRG  30.03 IIyu  0 Potapova S. , Ulyeva I.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Adema ERLANKYZY 41.91  43.21  43.98  42.61  X  44.61  44.61  

2 Valeriya LOGINOVA X  38.68  37.52  40.02  X  39.78  40.02  

3 Yevgeniya SHULGINA X  30.03  X  X  X  30.02  30.03  
 

Javelin Throw 

Date: 16.07.2024  
Time: 17:15                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       600 

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Aigerim MANASBAY 30.10.07 TKO  37.58 II  572 Yeralkhan S.  

2 Ulbosyn ESIRKEP 29.10.08 TKO  32.29 II  568 Yeralkhan S. 
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Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

3 Alina CHISTYAKOVA 30.04.05 KRG  31.71 III  557 Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

4 Anelya NURMUXAMBET 15.01.05 ZHTS  30.55 III  536 SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Arstanov A. , Mukatay Y.  

5 Irina KONICHSHEVA 31.01.07 ALM  30.02 III  526 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Nazarova T.  

6 Dar’ya ZADORINA 24.01.05 SKO  27.94 III  488 Kondratev Ol. , Ektova Ni. , Ektova Ek.  

7 Sofia USTIMENKO 10.01.05 VKO  27.20 III  475 Ermolov G. , Peshko L.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Sofia USTIMENKO 22.10  22.98  Х  22.80  21.82  27.20  27.20  

2 Anelya NURMUXAMBET 29.74  28.06  Х  30.55  Х  Х  30.55  

3 Dar’ya ZADORINA 26.94  27.36  27.94  Х  25.31  Х  27.94  

4 Alina CHISTYAKOVA 24.16  19.73  27.53  30.49  31.71  31.25  31.71  

5 Irina KONICHSHEVA 29.13  29.71  25.78  30.02  27.76  29.93  30.02  

6 Aigerim MANASBAY 35.12  Х  Х  36.73  37.58  36.76  37.58  

7 Ulbosyn ESIRKEP 29.56  32.29  32.04  30.97  31.69  Х  32.29  

 

Heptathlon 

Date: 16-17.07.2024  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Kristina ZAKHARCHENKO 31.03.06 VKO 3430 II 1164 Ermolov G. , Peshko L.  

 2 Polina PETROVA 07.01.08 ULT 2995 III 1000 Dudar Ta. , Konik Vl.  

 

№ Athlete 100 H m High Jump Shot Put 200 m Long Jump Javelin Throw 800 m Points 

 1 Kristina ZAKHARCHENKO 
17.31 
1.9 
562 

1.57 
701 

8.29 
418 

30.08 
1.2 
477 

4.20 
0.2 
355 

25.34 
389 

2:43.99 
528 

3430 

 2 Polina PETROVA 
20.09 
1.9 
295 

1.39 
502 

6.76 
320 

28.29 
1.2 
608 

4.52 
0.0 
433 

19.59 
281 

2:41.47 
556 

2995 

 

Head Judge:    ________________   S.Tulapin 

 

Head Secretary:   ______________    S. Lukasheva 

 


